Betty Caldwell

Summary Report
Term : Fall 2025 Semester

Quantitative

Course Sections Key

ITNW 1354 (02812): ITNW-
1354-02812

ITNW 2312 (02812): ITNW-
2312-02812

Overall

Enrolled Responded
Students Students

17 2
2 1
19 3

Response
Rates

11.76%

50%

15.79%

12/9/2025



© 2025 Anthology Inc.

12/9/2025



