

Betty Caldwell

Summary Report

Term : Fall 2025 Semester

Quantitative

<i>Course Sections</i>	<i>Key</i>	<i>Enrolled Students</i>	<i>Responded Students</i>	<i>Response Rates</i>
<i>ITNW 1354 (02812): ITNW-1354-02812</i>	A	17	2	11.76%
<i>ITNW 2312 (02812): ITNW-2312-02812</i>	B	2	1	50%
Overall		19	3	15.79%



